
2018 Growing Tree Holidays 
Red dates denote new 2018 scheduled closures that are not federal holidays. 

 

New Years  Monday, January 1, 2018 

Presidents Day Monday, February 19, 2018 

Conferences Friday, April 13, 2018 

Memorial Day Monday, May 28, 2018 

Independence Day Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Labor Day Thursday, August 30, 2018 
Friday, August 31, 2018 
Monday, September 3, 2018 

Veterans Day/Conferences Monday, November 12, 2018 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 22, 2018 
Friday, November 23, 2018 

Christmas Eve 
Christmas Day 

Monday, December 24, 2018 
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 


